
 

2023 Rate Schedule for Weekend Guest Groups  

Catered Retreats - Main Squeah Lodge (40-200 people) 

The following reflect per person weekend package rates for groups arriving on Friday evening and 

departing Sunday afternoon.  

Accommodation    Adults     Children (5-12 yrs)  

Emory or Fraser Lodge:    $206.25; $196.25 Seniors  $183  

Main Lodge (dorm style):   $182.25    $159  

Cabin Accommodation:    $172.25    $149 

Camping at RV or Tent Site:   $126.25    $103  

The above rates are based on a minimum group size of 40 adults.  
Also included in these rates are use of a meeting space, grounds use, outdoor gym, sand volleyball court, 

baseball diamond, large playing field, hiking trails and more.  

Weekend food service includes a snack on Friday evening, three meals plus an evening snack on 
Saturday and two meals on Sunday. Additional snacks, coffee breaks or meal configurations are available 
upon request.  
 
When group size is less than 120 people, Camp Squeah reserves the right to accept additional 

bookings on the same weekend. Exclusive bookings are available to groups of more than 120 people.  

Self-Catered Retreats - Edelweiss Hall (up to 40 people) 

Edelweiss Hall & Kitchen Rental: $375/day (or part day) or $550/weekend  

Accommodation (per person/night)  

Emory or Fraser Lodge:   $60; $55 Seniors (double occupancy); $75 single occupancy  
Cabin Accommodation:   $43  
Camping at RV or Tent Site:  $20  
 

Other Rates 

Grounds Fee (for guests not staying overnight):  …………  $10/person  
BBQ Rental (please reserve 2 weeks in advance):  ……….  $50/hour  
Portable BBQ Rental:  ………………………………………………….  $15/hour  
Lifeguard/Pool Instructor: ……………………………………………  $35/hour  
Pool Rental: …………………………………………………………………  $50/hour  
LCD Projector/Sound system: ………………………………………  $75/day or $100/weekend  
 
Revised Jan 2023. 


